Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkové, 15.04.2018

# Jméno
1 Kovar Jan (2008)
2 Tabulka 5t&pan (2007)
3 Chlubna Patrik (2008)
4 Hartmanova Katefina (2008)
5 Zabak Oskar (2008)
6 Hlavackova Michaela (2008)
7 Trinerova Nella (2007)
8 Hradska Katefina (2008)
9 Langerovd Mariana (2008)
10 Budkova Linda (2008)
11 Musil Ondfej (2007)
12 Stefulikova Emma (2007)
13 Koutna Barbora (2007)
14 Vich Damian (2008)
15 KrouZelova Adéla (2008)
16 Stevens Beau (2007)
17 Marak Oliver (2008)
18 UhlaF Maté&j (2008)
19 Andrlova Ester (2007)
20 Colova Katetina (2008)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Klub

Diana Sport

TJ Sokol Senohraby
SKP Nymburk

Elab

SKPNy

SKP Nymburk

SKP Nymburk
ASB Stara Boleslav

SKP Nymburk
TT Pfibram, z. s.
SK Slavia Praha

SKP Nymburk

SKP Nymburk

Cas

00:03:18,00
00:03:23,00
00:03:24,00
00:03:24,00
00:03:26,00
00:03:27,00
00:03:34,00
00:03:37,00
00:03:42,00
00:03:49,00
00:03:55,00
00:03:55,00
00:03:56,00
00:04:06,00
00:04:14,00
00:04:14,00
00:04:16,00
00:04:20,00
00:04:43,00
00:04:46,00

Plavani
00:00:40,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:35,00()

B&h
00:02:38,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:04:10,00()



