

## Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkově, 15.04.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Kovář Jan (2008)</b>	CZE	Diana Sport	00:03:18,00	00:00:40,00()	00:02:38,00()
2	<b>Tabulka Štěpán (2007)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:03:23,00	00:00:43,00()	00:02:40,00()
3	Chlubna Patrik (2008)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:03:24,00	00:00:39,00()	00:02:45,00()
4	<b>Hartmanová Kateřina (2008)</b>	CZE	Elab	00:03:24,00	00:00:37,00()	00:02:47,00()
5	Zabák Oskar (2008)	CZE	SKPNy	00:03:26,00	00:00:35,00()	00:02:50,00()
6	Hlaváčková Michaela (2008)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:03:27,00	00:00:39,00()	00:02:48,00()
7	Trinerová Nella (2007)	CZE		00:03:34,00	00:00:39,00()	00:02:55,00()
8	Hradská Kateřina (2008)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:03:37,00	00:00:38,00()	00:02:59,00()
9	Langerová Mariana (2008)	CZE	ASB Stará Boleslav	00:03:42,00	00:00:45,00()	00:02:56,00()
10	Budková Linda (2008)			00:03:49,00	00:00:39,00()	00:03:09,00()
11	Musil Ondřej (2007)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:03:55,00	00:01:06,00()	00:02:49,00()
12	Štefulíková Emma (2007)	CZE		00:03:55,00	00:00:50,00()	00:03:04,00()
13	<b>Koutná Barbora (2007)</b>	CZE	TT Pífbam, z. s.	00:03:56,00	00:00:44,00()	00:03:12,00()
14	<b>Vích Damián (2008)</b>	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:04:06,00	00:00:59,00()	00:03:07,00()
15	Krouželová Adéla (2008)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:04:14,00	00:00:58,00()	00:03:16,00()
16	Stevens Beau (2007)			00:04:14,00	00:00:57,00()	00:03:17,00()
17	Marák Oliver (2008)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	00:04:16,00	00:01:18,00()	00:02:57,00()
18	Uhlář Matěj (2008)			00:04:20,00	00:01:10,00()	00:03:10,00()
19	Andrlová Ester (2007)			00:04:43,00	00:01:01,00()	00:03:42,00()
20	Colová Kateřina (2008)			00:04:46,00	00:00:35,00()	00:04:10,00()

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 03:29